Automatic metal-edge filter
AF 75 S/AF 95 S
with radial scraper cleaning
housing in welded design, optionally with cyclone effect
Connection size DN 150, DN 200, DN 250 others upon request
1. Features
For the filtration and homogenization of low and high-viscosity
fluids and pastes, Filtration Group automatic metal-edge filters offer

It’s an example of element AF 6016.
The number of dements per filter
results from type number key in point
6.
Viscosity in mm²/s
y = volumetric flow V [l/min]
x = gap width f [μm]
AF 75 S/AF 95 S 4
Cartridge
type
(s. sec. 6)
Total
surface
in cm²
 Gap width/hole width in μm/
effective gap surface in cm²
  30 40 50 60 80 100 130 160 200 250 300 360 500 1000 1500 2000 4000
AF 6016 862 48 63 77 91 117 142 176 206
AF 6026 862   50 59 77 95 119 142 170 203 231 264 328 473 555 608
AF 6036 862 48 63 77  117 141 175 206
AF 6046 862   50 59 77 94 119 141 170 202 231 263 326 471 553 206
AF 6066 836             184 302 385 446 634
AF 6076 836     63 77 97 117 141 169 195 224 282
AF 6086 836   56 67 89 112
AF 50116 836      188   155    188
AF 50126 836      82   147    228
AF 50136 836      82   147    228
AF 6006 836              190 278 190 337
6. Type number key
Type number key with selection example for AF 7573-811-50200 S1
Size / number of filter cartridge columns / function
AF 75
AF 95
6 filter cartridge column Ø 110 mm / metal-edge filter with radial cleaning
6 filter cartridge column Ø 110 mm / metal-edge filter with radial cleaning and preseparator through the cyclone effect
Number of filter cartridges
6
7
8
9
1 filter cartridge per column
2 filter cartridges per column
3 filter cartridges per column
4 filter cartridges per column
Cleaning drive
3
4
Gear motor 230/400 V, 50 Hz or 266/460 V, 60 Hz
  Gear motor 230/400 V, 50 Hz or 266/460 V, 60 Hz Ex II 2G T3
Inlet and outlet connections
8
9
10
DN 150 EN 1092-1 / 11 B1 / PN 16
DN 200 EN 1092-1 / 11 B1 / PN 16
DN 250 EN 1092-1 / 11 B1 / PN 16
Permissible operating pressure in bar (housing/cover)
1
2
3
4
PN10
PN 16
PN 25
PN 40
Material Seal FKM, bearing PTFE
1 Standard: Housing in carbon steel, internals in carbon steel, EN-GJS-400-15,
aluminium
Standard: Housing in stainless steel 1.4571, internals in stainless steel
Standard: Housing in carbon steel, internals in stainless steel
Differential pressure indicator and gauge
2
3
5 PiS 3175 digital p gauge, 2 setting points 0 – 16 bar adjustable and
analogous 4 – 20 mA/0 – 10 V
PiS 3180 Ex II 2G Exd IIC T5, 4 – 20 mA signal, static max. 40 bar,
stainless steel
Valves and control throttles
9
0 Without/special version
Drain valve
1